

## HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5048

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 14

- 1 On page 1 of the printed bill, line 7, delete "\$5,071,487" and insert "\$6,812,205".
- 2 In line 15, delete "\$5,517,653" and insert "\$6,067,653".
- 3 In line 19, delete "\$3,710,822" and insert "\$3,640,043".
- 4 In line 22, delete "\$6,700,823" and insert "\$6,243,133".
- 5 On page 2, line 2, delete "\$1,852,731" and insert "\$1,849,375".
- 6 In line 7, delete "\$30,288,762" and insert "\$32,732,090".
- 7 \_\_\_\_\_